Version 406 Version 407
v
v
PMA KS 40
Compact industrial controller
Simplest operation
Bright LED display
Plug-in controller module

Relay  can be disabled by opening a
wire-hook switch.
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Example 
Required is a two-point controller
with inverse output, absolute alarm
contact, Pt 00 input, and interface
for 9600 Bd:
Pos. Order no./Description Qty.
1 9404 407 41991 1
C06313000
2 Interface module 1
9404 429 98001
3 Interface cable 1
9404 407 50011
Example 2
Required is a three-point stepping
controller, absolute alarm, input
0 . . . 20 mA, programmer, no
interface:
Item Order no./Description Qty.
1 9404 407 42991 1
C07910100
Example 3
Required is a continuous controller,
display in hF, thermocouple Type N,
relative alarm with current monitor,
and output 0 . . . 20 mA:
Item Order no./Description Qty.
1 9404 407 44991 1
C23820010
2 Current transformer 1
9404 407 50001
Output configuration of Version 407
Configuration as: Output  Output 2 Output 3 Logic
Relay  Relay 2 / Continuous Rel. 3 (Alarm) Output
Versions with :
2 relays
9404 407 40xx1
9404 407 41xx1
9404 407 60xx1
9404 407 61xx1
3 relays
9404 407 42xx1
9404 407 43xx1
9404 407 62xx1
9404 407 63xx1
Continuous
(with relay 3)
9404 407 44xx1
9404 407 45xx1
9404 407 64xx1
9404 407 65xx1
0 / 1 Signaller Signalling – LC / HCA Signalling
2 / 3 Two-point DPID Heating – LC / HCA Heating
4 Positioner Heating – see above see above
0...4 see above see above – see above see above
5 Three point DPID / DPID Heating Cooling LC / HCA Heating
6 Positioner “H / C” Heating Cooling HCA Heating
7 Positioner “stepping” Motor open Motor close – Motor open
9 Three-point stepping Motor open Motor close LC Motor open
0...3 for logic output – – LC / HCA Signalling /
Heating
4 Positioner – 0 / 4...20 mA – –
5 Three-point DPID / DPID – 0 / 4...20 mA
Cooling LC / HCA Heating
6 Positioner “H / C” – 0 / 4...20 mA
Cooling HCA Heating
7 Continuous, direct – 0 / 4...20 mA LC –
8 Continuous, inverse – 0 / 4...20 mA LC –
Configuration of
Version 407 C